earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth
both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to t9-12-2025 - 1O.OO AM to 01.00 pM.
Reserye Price: Rs.4,33,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.43,30O/- (Rupees Forty Three sand Three Hundred On lv).

rrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from
Bo n of the Immovable propertyDescriptio

Mrs.Ayirathammal M,
C/o.Sundaram,
No-8/159-A, Arul Nagar,